Personal Representative Inventory
Glendening, Laura

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Buckey, Otis

Pyle, Preston

Hardy, Cedric

DeWald, Earl E

6/26/1954

Personal Representative

Justice of the Peace

$0.00
$300.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,678.95
$0.00

$7,919.70
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