Personal Representative Inventory	6/26/1954	
Glendening, Laura		
Personal Property - Real Estate		\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$300.75 \$0.00
Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock		\$0.00 \$0.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$7,678.95
Other property		\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$7,919.70
Appraisers:		
Buckey, Otis		
Pyle, Preston		
Hardy, Cedric	Personal Representative	
DeWald, Earl E	Justice of the Peace	

1 - Britis Public 1988.....

Service of Second Parish of Second Constitute of Decision, Spir.

of Tollag of Sant Association, Honey \$ 7674,97

WHALE OF INCOME, COUNTY OF ADDRESS ASSESSMENT

or, wise replay and Printer Pyle, even that we will becaute and her partially appraise the course of Lance Glassenton, determine, have of such country and State, that may be excitated to may not state, that may be excitated to may not state fair may be recommended.

STATE OF INDIANA, COURTY OF ADAMS, Set.

The under-layed foreigns, desired as the property density, late of and General and State , were that the fampoing investory could be a self-state of the could be a self-state of the could be a self-state of all the property density of a self-state of all the property beams by the video of all the a coupled a self-state of all the property beams by the video of all th

Totalis, Marthan

Total V. Seemler, Parties of Party

My Commission may empire 12/31/7

VEDOVIS RECEIPS

25500

